
V&B Dakwerkencup 5 KM - Overall ranking
Start time : 08-09-2024 14:00:17

Results are complete

Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

1 6083 De Man Robbe M1 M35- 00:17:53 03:26

2 0369 Philips Glenn M2 M35- running team boost00:18:07 03:29

3 6027 De Rooy Andy M3 M45+ Coyote sports team 00:18:47 03:36

4 0361 Aerts Sam M4 M45+ AC Alken 00:18:55 03:38

5 0337 De Ridder Jappe M5 M35- ACA 00:19:11 03:41

6 0364 Delvaux Kenny M6 M35+ DCLA Halen 00:19:13 03:41

7 6103 Gelade Kobe M7 M35- 00:19:14 03:41

8 6080 Nyssen Gilles M8 M35- 00:20:15 03:53

9 6117 Van Marcke Pascal M9 M55+ SQM Running Team00:20:32 03:56

10 0315 De cock Nico M10 M45+ Sportiva gelrode 00:20:36 03:57

11 6067 Wolfs Michel M11 M55+ Gs Running team 00:20:39 03:58

12 6163 morhaye adger M12 M35- 00:20:51 04:00

13 6055 Thomas Pieter M13 M35- MACD 00:20:57 04:01

14 6072 Vanbergen Lieven M14 M45+ DCLA Halen 00:21:16 04:05

15 0339 Haex Kelly F1 F35- GS Running Team00:21:31 04:08

16 0367 vuurstaek GEERT M15 M35+ ATLA Lanaken 00:21:39 04:09

17 6020 Sluijsmans Isabella F2 F45+ ADD 00:21:43 04:10

18 6060 slegers werner M16 M55+ 00:21:47 04:11

19 0332 Neven Rudi M17 M55+ ACA 00:21:56 04:13

20 0371 Mottena James M18 M35+ BOLT 00:22:03 04:14

21 0377 verhemeldonck Gino M19 M45+ DCLA 00:22:09 04:15

22 6108 Vanschoonwinkel Noa F3 F35- ADD 00:22:18 04:17

23 6090 Vanherck Bruno M20 M45+ Bokkerijdersteam Wellen00:22:25 04:18

24 0325 Bollen Elsje F4 F45+ Atla 00:22:28 04:19

25 0355 Strauven Sofie F5 F35+ DCLA Halen 00:22:42 04:21

26 6174 Werckx Ludo M21 M55+ ACA 00:22:55 04:24

27 0317 Sluijsmans Judith F6 F35+ 00:23:05 04:26

28 6071 Steenput Joris M22 M55+ DCLA  Halen 00:23:05 04:26

29 0326 Ansquer Fée F7 F35- Atla 00:23:18 04:28

30 6152 RENAERS Pieter M23 M35+ 00:23:26 04:30

31 0335 vanschooren kristof M24 M35+ 00:23:46 04:34

32 0380 Dermont Olivier M25 M35+ 00:23:49 04:34

33 0329 Garain Sofie F8 F35+ 00:23:51 04:35

34 0358 Scholts Tibe M26 M35- Aca 00:23:54 04:35

35 6077 Luts Daniël M27 M65+ DCLA Halen 00:24:12 04:39

36 0374 Robby Hermans M28 M35- 00:24:15 04:39

37 0340 Jackers Dominic M29 M45+ 00:24:20 04:40

38 0368 Philips Tara F9 F35- Running Team Boost00:24:28 04:42



Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

39 0328 Eykens Freddy M30 M65+ 00:24:48 04:46

40 6146 Steegen Kevin M31 M35- 00:24:59 04:48

41 0372 Tack Jeroen M32 M35+ Bolt 00:25:06 04:49

42 0362 Domenico Di Vito M33 M65+ 00:25:12 04:50

43 0316 Frijns Pepijn M34 M35- 00:25:20 04:52

44 6155 Dasque Roos F10 F35+ Dcla Halen 00:25:27 04:53

45 6171 Morhaye Peter M35 M55+ 00:25:38 04:55

46 6040 Cox Benny M36 M55+ DCLA Halen 00:25:39 04:55

47 6018 Ruelens Peter M37 M55+ JMT 00:25:44 04:56

48 6039 Reijnkens Marleen F11 F55+ DCLA Halen 00:25:47 04:57

49 6118 Van Cann Arne M38 M35- ADD 00:25:50 04:58

50 0324 Sterken Renata F12 F55+ Avt 00:25:52 04:58

51 6053 Swerts Lennert M39 M35- Bokkerijders team00:25:54 04:58

52 0347 Remans Jonas M40 M35- Bokkerijdersteam 00:26:01 05:00

53 6120 Massonet Marleen F13 F45+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:26:09 05:01

54 6082 Logtman Astrid F14 F35- Trenara 00:26:45 05:08

55 0360 Alua Christine F15 F35- 00:26:57 05:10

56 6021 Cambré Sandra F16 F45+ Coyote Sports Team 00:27:03 05:12

57 6142 Haekens Jean-Marie M41 M55+ mattel en spattel 00:27:12 05:13

58 0378 Housen Hans M42 M45+ 00:27:17 05:14

59 0336 Cools Edwin M43 M65+ Looi 00:27:19 05:15

60 6037 Govaerts Kris M44 M65+ AC Alken 00:27:33 05:17

61 0313 Strouwen Bea F17 F55+ ACA 00:27:36 05:18

62 0312 Ruymen Michel M45 M65+ ACA 00:27:41 05:19

63 0353 Vandebeek Dirk M46 M45+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:28:05 05:24

64 0354 Vanelderen Rohnny M47 M55+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:28:24 05:27

65 0350 Schuermans Guy M48 M45+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:28:30 05:28

66 0359 Scholts Aurora F18 F35- Aca 00:28:44 05:31

67 0309  aerts An F19 F35+ 00:28:46 05:31

68 0356 Eersels Patrick M49 M55+ - 00:28:48 05:32

69 0375 Vanderstraeten Sarah F20 F35+ 00:28:49 05:32

70 0376 Collin Davy M50 M35+ 00:28:50 05:32

71 0345 Menten Kim F21 F45+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:28:53 05:33

72 0338 De Ridder Robin M51 M35+ ACA 00:29:14 05:37

73 0320 Immerix Jean Pierre M52 M65+ 00:29:21 05:38

74 6009 Briers Gerry M53 M35+ Bokkerijdersteam Wellen00:29:36 05:41

75 6105 Bodson Dominique F22 F55+ RRH haspengauw00:29:46 05:43

76 0314 Smets Dominique M54 M45+ 00:30:12 05:48

77 6013 Smolders Mario M55 M45+ Speelhofrunners 00:30:26 05:51

78 0334 Schunselaar Maaike F23 F45+ Aca Alken 00:30:47 05:55

79 0319 Derwael Astrid F24 F35- 00:30:59 05:57

80 0331 Loosen Wim M56 M45+ 00:31:00 05:57

81 0381 Dermont Nias M57 M35- 00:31:06 05:58

82 0352 Van Houdt Aurelie F25 F35- Bokkerijdersteam 00:31:10 05:59

83 0306 Weenen Pierre M58 M55+ 00:31:16 06:00

84 6001 Rigo Patrick M59 M55+ ADD 00:31:17 06:00

85 6175 Moesen Karen F26 F45+ 00:31:20 06:01



Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

86 6010 Plevoets Henriette F27 F65+ Bokkerijderstraem00:31:23 06:02

87 6150 Vanhex An F28 F45+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:31:25 06:02

88 0318 Bortels Jenna F29 F35- 00:31:26 06:02

89 0349 Scholts Karmen F30 F35+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:31:28 06:03

90 0344 Lambrix Kim F31 F35+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:31:29 06:03

91 0327 Knapen Karin F32 F55+ Road Runners Haspengouw00:31:53 06:07

92 0501 Hertegonne Jessica F33 F35- 00:32:43 06:17

93 6063 Wouters Marth F34 F35+ Bokkerijders Team00:32:53 06:19

94 0365 Maessen Sebbie M60 M45+ Bolt 00:33:00 06:20

95 0366 Franois Cindy F35 F45+ Bolt 00:33:01 06:20

96 0308 Leytens Sabine F36 F55+ 00:33:20 06:24

97 0357 Timmers Kristien F37 F45+ Roadrunners Haspengouw00:33:32 06:26

98 6089 Clerx Heidi F38 F45+ Bokkerijdersteam Wellen00:33:39 06:28

99 0370 Tournel Sabine F39 F55+ Bokkerijders team00:33:43 06:29

100 0348 Remans Tom M61 M35+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:34:16 06:35

101 0379 Strauven Inge F40 F35+ nee 00:34:53 06:42

102 6088 Smets Linda F41 F55+ Trenara 00:35:00 06:43

103 6088 Smets Linda F42 F55+ Trenara 00:35:00 06:43

104 6149 Graulus Geert-Jan M62 M35+ Bokkerijdersteam Wellen00:35:04 06:44

105 0341 Kristien F43 F35+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:35:10 06:45

106 6147 Knapen Heidi F44 F45+ Bokkerijders team00:35:38 06:51

107 0363 Neven Davy M63 M45+ Bokkerijders team00:35:39 06:51

108 0346 Ramaekers Katrien F45 F45+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:35:55 06:54

109 6012 Vanschoonwinkel Georges M64 M65+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:36:49 07:04

110 6002 Krawinckel Jens M65 M35- ADD 00:38:43 07:26

111 0323 Poelmans Sylvie F46 F55+ 00:39:12 07:32

112 6073 Pittomvils Marie-Anne F47 F65+ Speelhofrunners 00:39:14 07:32

113 6019 Coenen Wendy F48 F45+ Bokkerijdersteam Wellen00:40:49 07:50

114 0305 roosen leo M66 M65+ zac zonhoven 00:41:17 07:56

115 0342 Cornitensis Caroline F49 F45+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:43:18 08:19



V&B Dakwerkencup 5 KM - Men 35-

Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

1 6083 De Man Robbe M1 M35- 00:17:53 03:26

2 0369 Philips Glenn M2 M35- running team boost00:18:07 03:29

3 0337 De Ridder Jappe M3 M35- ACA 00:19:11 03:41

4 6103 Gelade Kobe M4 M35- 00:19:14 03:41

5 6080 Nyssen Gilles M5 M35- 00:20:15 03:53

6 6163 morhaye adger M6 M35- 00:20:51 04:00

7 6055 Thomas Pieter M7 M35- MACD 00:20:57 04:01

8 0358 Scholts Tibe M8 M35- Aca 00:23:54 04:35

9 0374 Robby Hermans M9 M35- 00:24:15 04:39

10 6146 Steegen Kevin M10 M35- 00:24:59 04:48

11 0316 Frijns Pepijn M11 M35- 00:25:20 04:52

12 6118 Van Cann Arne M12 M35- ADD 00:25:50 04:58

13 6053 Swerts Lennert M13 M35- Bokkerijders team00:25:54 04:58

14 0347 Remans Jonas M14 M35- Bokkerijdersteam 00:26:01 05:00

15 0381 Dermont Nias M15 M35- 00:31:06 05:58

16 6002 Krawinckel Jens M16 M35- ADD 00:38:43 07:26



V&B Dakwerkencup 5 KM - Men 35+

Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

1 0364 Delvaux Kenny M1 M35+ DCLA Halen 00:19:13 03:41

2 0367 vuurstaek GEERT M2 M35+ ATLA Lanaken 00:21:39 04:09

3 0371 Mottena James M3 M35+ BOLT 00:22:03 04:14

4 6152 RENAERS Pieter M4 M35+ 00:23:26 04:30

5 0335 vanschooren kristof M5 M35+ 00:23:46 04:34

6 0380 Dermont Olivier M6 M35+ 00:23:49 04:34

7 0372 Tack Jeroen M7 M35+ Bolt 00:25:06 04:49

8 0376 Collin Davy M8 M35+ 00:28:50 05:32

9 0338 De Ridder Robin M9 M35+ ACA 00:29:14 05:37

10 6009 Briers Gerry M10 M35+ Bokkerijdersteam Wellen00:29:36 05:41

11 0348 Remans Tom M11 M35+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:34:16 06:35

12 6149 Graulus Geert-Jan M12 M35+ Bokkerijdersteam Wellen00:35:04 06:44



V&B Dakwerkencup 5 KM - Men 45+

Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

1 6027 De Rooy Andy M1 M45+ Coyote sports team 00:18:47 03:36

2 0361 Aerts Sam M2 M45+ AC Alken 00:18:55 03:38

3 0315 De cock Nico M3 M45+ Sportiva gelrode 00:20:36 03:57

4 6072 Vanbergen Lieven M4 M45+ DCLA Halen 00:21:16 04:05

5 0377 verhemeldonck Gino M5 M45+ DCLA 00:22:09 04:15

6 6090 Vanherck Bruno M6 M45+ Bokkerijdersteam Wellen00:22:25 04:18

7 0340 Jackers Dominic M7 M45+ 00:24:20 04:40

8 0378 Housen Hans M8 M45+ 00:27:17 05:14

9 0353 Vandebeek Dirk M9 M45+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:28:05 05:24

10 0350 Schuermans Guy M10 M45+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:28:30 05:28

11 0314 Smets Dominique M11 M45+ 00:30:12 05:48

12 6013 Smolders Mario M12 M45+ Speelhofrunners 00:30:26 05:51

13 0331 Loosen Wim M13 M45+ 00:31:00 05:57

14 0365 Maessen Sebbie M14 M45+ Bolt 00:33:00 06:20

15 0363 Neven Davy M15 M45+ Bokkerijders team00:35:39 06:51



V&B Dakwerkencup 5 KM - Men 55+

Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

1 6117 Van Marcke Pascal M1 M55+ SQM Running Team00:20:32 03:56

2 6067 Wolfs Michel M2 M55+ Gs Running team 00:20:39 03:58

3 6060 slegers werner M3 M55+ 00:21:47 04:11

4 0332 Neven Rudi M4 M55+ ACA 00:21:56 04:13

5 6174 Werckx Ludo M5 M55+ ACA 00:22:55 04:24

6 6071 Steenput Joris M6 M55+ DCLA  Halen 00:23:05 04:26

7 6171 Morhaye Peter M7 M55+ 00:25:38 04:55

8 6040 Cox Benny M8 M55+ DCLA Halen 00:25:39 04:55

9 6018 Ruelens Peter M9 M55+ JMT 00:25:44 04:56

10 6142 Haekens Jean-Marie M10 M55+ mattel en spattel 00:27:12 05:13

11 0354 Vanelderen Rohnny M11 M55+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:28:24 05:27

12 0356 Eersels Patrick M12 M55+ - 00:28:48 05:32

13 0306 Weenen Pierre M13 M55+ 00:31:16 06:00

14 6001 Rigo Patrick M14 M55+ ADD 00:31:17 06:00



V&B Dakwerkencup 5 KM - Men 65+

Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

1 6077 Luts Daniël M1 M65+ DCLA Halen 00:24:12 04:39

2 0328 Eykens Freddy M2 M65+ 00:24:48 04:46

3 0362 Domenico Di Vito M3 M65+ 00:25:12 04:50

4 0336 Cools Edwin M4 M65+ Looi 00:27:19 05:15

5 6037 Govaerts Kris M5 M65+ AC Alken 00:27:33 05:17

6 0312 Ruymen Michel M6 M65+ ACA 00:27:41 05:19

7 0320 Immerix Jean Pierre M7 M65+ 00:29:21 05:38

8 6012 Vanschoonwinkel Georges M8 M65+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:36:49 07:04

9 0305 roosen leo M9 M65+ zac zonhoven 00:41:17 07:56



V&B Dakwerkencup 5 KM - Women 35-

Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

1 0339 Haex Kelly V1 V35- GS Running Team00:21:31 04:08

2 6108 Vanschoonwinkel Noa V2 V35- ADD 00:22:18 04:17

3 0326 Ansquer Fée V3 V35- Atla 00:23:18 04:28

4 0368 Philips Tara V4 V35- Running Team Boost00:24:28 04:42

5 6082 Logtman Astrid V5 V35- Trenara 00:26:45 05:08

6 0360 Alua Christine V6 V35- 00:26:57 05:10

7 0359 Scholts Aurora V7 V35- Aca 00:28:44 05:31

8 0319 Derwael Astrid V8 V35- 00:30:59 05:57

9 0352 Van Houdt Aurelie V9 V35- Bokkerijdersteam 00:31:10 05:59

10 0318 Bortels Jenna V10 V35- 00:31:26 06:02

11 0501 Hertegonne Jessica V11 V35- 00:32:43 06:17



V&B Dakwerkencup 5 KM - Women 35+

Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

1 0355 Strauven Sofie V1 V35+ DCLA Halen 00:22:42 04:21

2 0317 Sluijsmans Judith V2 V35+ 00:23:05 04:26

3 0329 Garain Sofie V3 V35+ 00:23:51 04:35

4 6155 Dasque Roos V4 V35+ Dcla Halen 00:25:27 04:53

5 0309  aerts An V5 V35+ 00:28:46 05:31

6 0375 Vanderstraeten Sarah V6 V35+ 00:28:49 05:32

7 0349 Scholts Karmen V7 V35+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:31:28 06:03

8 0344 Lambrix Kim V8 V35+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:31:29 06:03

9 6063 Wouters Marth V9 V35+ Bokkerijders Team00:32:53 06:19

10 0379 Strauven Inge V10 V35+ nee 00:34:53 06:42

11 0341 Kristien V11 V35+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:35:10 06:45



V&B Dakwerkencup 5 KM - Women 45+

Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

1 6020 Sluijsmans Isabella V1 V45+ ADD 00:21:43 04:10

2 0325 Bollen Elsje V2 V45+ Atla 00:22:28 04:19

3 6120 Massonet Marleen V3 V45+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:26:09 05:01

4 6021 Cambré Sandra V4 V45+ Coyote Sports Team 00:27:03 05:12

5 0345 Menten Kim V5 V45+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:28:53 05:33

6 0334 Schunselaar Maaike V6 V45+ Aca Alken 00:30:47 05:55

7 6175 Moesen Karen V7 V45+ 00:31:20 06:01

8 6150 Vanhex An V8 V45+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:31:25 06:02

9 0366 Franois Cindy V9 V45+ Bolt 00:33:01 06:20

10 0357 Timmers Kristien V10 V45+ Roadrunners Haspengouw00:33:32 06:26

11 6089 Clerx Heidi V11 V45+ Bokkerijdersteam Wellen00:33:39 06:28

12 6147 Knapen Heidi V12 V45+ Bokkerijders team00:35:38 06:51

13 0346 Ramaekers Katrien V13 V45+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:35:55 06:54

14 6019 Coenen Wendy V14 V45+ Bokkerijdersteam Wellen00:40:49 07:50

15 0342 Cornitensis Caroline V15 V45+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:43:18 08:19



V&B Dakwerkencup 5 KM - Women 55+

Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

1 6039 Reijnkens Marleen V1 V55+ DCLA Halen 00:25:47 04:57

2 0324 Sterken Renata V2 V55+ Avt 00:25:52 04:58

3 0313 Strouwen Bea V3 V55+ ACA 00:27:36 05:18

4 6105 Bodson Dominique V4 V55+ RRH haspengauw00:29:46 05:43

5 0327 Knapen Karin V5 V55+ Road Runners Haspengouw00:31:53 06:07

6 0308 Leytens Sabine V6 V55+ 00:33:20 06:24

7 0370 Tournel Sabine V7 V55+ Bokkerijders team00:33:43 06:29

8 6088 Smets Linda V8 V55+ Trenara 00:35:00 06:43

9 6088 Smets Linda V9 V55+ Trenara 00:35:00 06:43

10 0323 Poelmans Sylvie V10 V55+ 00:39:12 07:32



V&B Dakwerkencup 5 KM - Women 65+

Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

1 6010 Plevoets Henriette V1 V65+ Bokkerijderstraem00:31:23 06:02

2 6073 Pittomvils Marie-Anne V2 V65+ Speelhofrunners 00:39:14 07:32


